Astec P-CAP™ and
P-CAP™-DP
Polycyclic amine polymer stationary phases
for chiral HPLC
Stable, covalent chemistry
Reversible elution order
No solvent limitations or
memory effects

CSPs. We suggest you incorporate them into your chiral
column screening protocol.
Ordering Information
 Particle Size (µm) Length (cm) I.D. (mm) Cat. No.
Astec (R,R) P-CAP
 3.5 5 4.6 30021AST
 3.5 10 4.6 30022AST
 3.5 15 4.6 30023AST
 5 5 4.6 31021AST
 5 10 2.1 31018AST
 5 10 4.6 31022AST
 5 15 2.1 31019AST
 5 15 4.6 31023AST
 5 25 2.1 31020AST
 5 25 4.6 31024AST
 5 25 10 31034AST
 5 25 21.2 31044AST
 10 25 4.6 31124AST
Guards*